
Open meeting + P.K. steeple

Booischot  AVZK 24/05/2013

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=20:43

Reeks:1

1 703 Van Nuffelen Thomas      AVZK 3.71m 98

2 707 Ceulemans Seppe          AVZK 3.11m 99

3 1741 Dillen Jens              VMOL 3.11m 98

4 773 Surgeon Yannick          VMOL 2.81m 98

5 888 Van Dyck Jorn            ACHL 2.61m 98

6 705 Van Bael Jens            AVZK 2.21m 99

7 840 Van Turnhout Jens        ACHL 2.21m 98

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=20:44

Reeks:1

1 2623 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 3.91m 96

2 2942 Vlaminckx Sander         LYRA 3.81m 97

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=21:11

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

HOCKEY          AC Heren HOCKEY AMH D/H  Uur=19:45

Reeks:1

1 672 Grymonpon T21 Bram       ROBA 37.46m Jun 94

2 1452 Grymonpon T21 Ward       ROBA 28.68m Cad 98

3 2394 Casteels T21 Bart        LYRA 27.21m Sen 82

4 2401 Peeters T21 Rob          LYRA 23.92m Sen 87

5 5898 Lauwers - T21 Mario      ROBA 23.64m M45 65

6 2557 Peeters - T21 Bob        AVZK 23.57m Sch 97

7 2403 Jacobs - T21 Kevin       LYRA 21.58m Sen 92

8 330 Van Pelt T21 Juan        AVZK 18.73m Jun 94

9 2938 Tobback T21 Ruben        LYRA 18.04m Sch 97

10 2735 Van Den Bulck T21 Bert   LYRA 17.97m Sen 92

11 8684 Marien Jaimy             LYRA 17.73m Min 0

12 9033 Verbruggen  - T21 Hannes LYRA 14.64m Min 0

13 9779 Thys Tristan             LYRA 13.56m Pup 3

14 1809 Beullens T21 Wesley      AVZK 12.24m Sen 85

15 3386 Ruiz B1 Sergio           AVZK 12.09m Sch 96

16 8948 Van Camp T21 Sinem       ROBA 8.19m Min 1

17 1687 Van Cauwenbergh - T21 Va. ROBA 7.19m Cad 98

18 3760 Van De Velde - T21 Hanne. LYRA 7.14m Ben 6

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=20:16

Reeks:1

1 719 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 32.33m 98

2 1124 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 30.83m 98

3 1323 Claes Evelyne            RCT  28.83m 98

4 767 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL 26.33m 99



5 1781 Van De Reijd Mieke       VMOL 25.59m 98

6 1218 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 23.62m 99

7 1794 Goossens Liesbeth        LYRA 20.32m 99

8 723 Vloebergs Aske           DCLA 18.81m 98

9 1324 De Krem Jennifer         RCT  16.41m 99

1541 Rabau Silke              RCT      GP  98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:37

Reeks:1

1 2955 Peeters Nele             SPBO 30.80m 97

2 3091 De Brandt Alyssa         LYRA 22.60m 97

3 2905 Huygen Ines              LYRA 20.30m 96

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:39

Reeks:1

1 1154 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 28.26m Sen 80

2 1539 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 22.56m Sen 91

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

1 3042 Heylen Annie             ACHL 21.13m W55 56

2 3393 Mertens Martine          MAC  19.54m W55 54

3 3016 Boelen Diana             VMOL 19.34m W40 69

4 2902 De Raeve Erika           DCLA 18.04m W50 60

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 1218 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 14,37 99

2 1011 Robben Jinthe            ACHL 14,66 99

3 1272 Vandenbergh Joke         LOOI 14,76 98

4 1537 Wuyts Katrijn            LYRA 14,86 99

5 1144 Dewijngaert Liese        ROBA 15,06 99

6 1174 Van Den Broeck Lore      LYRA 15,20 99

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9

1 1316 Van Loock Britt          AVZK 13,86 99

2 1596 Minne Indra              LYRA 13,93 98

3 1630 De Ryck Theresa          ROBA 14,00 98

4 1048 Baillievier Joni         OLSE 14,14 98

5 802 Driesen Hanneke          ACHL 14,16 99

6 1631 De Ryck Clara            ROBA 14,32 99

7 1302 Thompson Maaike          OLSE 14,61 98

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 2844 Dewijngaert Paulien      ROBA 13,43 97

2 2860 Philips Lotte            SPBO 13,97 97

3 2510 Onsea Gigi               AVZK 14,23 96

4 3251 Van Espen Lore           ROBA 14,38 96



5 3183 De Ryck Anna             ROBA 15,25 96

6 2511 Gendarme Naomi           AVZK 16,17 97

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=20:22

Reeks:1

1 7006 Meuris Alfons            AVZK 6.94m M75 33

1 6326 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 9.14m M70 43

2 5578 Nys Jaak                 MAC  8.96m M70 43

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:20

Reeks:1

1 799 Fatoichan Joaquim        SPBO 13.14m 98

2 1595 Lemouche Maarten         LYRA 11.69m 98

3 925 Quintelier Yannick       ZWAT 11.15m 98

4 1719 Cop Jonas                WIBO 10.43m 98

5 1227 Suykens Brent            SPBO 8.58m 99

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:04

Reeks:1

1 739 Vandenreijken Jessica    VMOL 1.53m 98

2 659 Van Oosterwyck Lotte     AVZK 1.53m 98

3 1676 Peerlinck Sofie          ROBA 1.50m 98

4 1315 Van Hoogten Marie        AVZK 1.45m 98

5 1010 Robben Jits              ACHL 1.40m 98

5 1316 Van Loock Britt          AVZK 1.40m 99

7 720 Jansen Jana              VMOL 1.35m 99

8 1051 Peeters Silke            ATAC 1.35m 99

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=20:05

Reeks:1

1 2709 Smets Ibich              AVZK 1.45m 97

2 2661 Vandenhove Lore          AVZK 1.40m 97

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=20:47

Reeks:1

1 1222 Van Den Berghe Wouter    ROBA 1.50m 99

2 1212 Goris Pieter             ROBA 1.30m 99

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=21:12

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:21

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 1222 Van Den Berghe Wouter    ROBA 14,04 99

2 1212 Goris Pieter             ROBA 14,41 99

3 706 Boons  Axel              AVZK 14,42 99

4 1074 Verbeeck  Romain         SGOL 15,29 98

1260 Dehertogh Arne           SPBO    DIS  99

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:21



Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2

1 925 Quintelier Yannick       ZWAT 12,55 98

2 973 Huyck Hannes             SPBO 12,69 98

3 1595 Lemouche Maarten         LYRA 12,86 98

4 709 Salien Aaron             AVZK 13,64 99

5 1110 Mertens Toon             GRIM 13,87 98

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 2813 Merckx Ward              GRIM 11,66 97

2 3102 Janssens Kamiel          SGOL 12,08 96

3 2871 Vander Kuylen Christiaan DCLA 12,40 96

4 3188 Demont  Elias            SPBO 12,63 97

5 2656 Felis Marten             GRIM 12,93 97

6 3413 Van Daele Sam            WIBO 13,12 97

7 2808 Hus Martijn              VMOL 13,23 97

8 2815 Bollen Mattias           GRIM 13,44 97

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:22

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3

1 1736 Janssens Marijne         SGOL 12,92 Sen 93

2 1195 Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL 13,57 Sen 92

3 2961 Duts Cindy               DCLA 14,49 W40 73

4 3995 De Clerck Ann            RCG  17,45 W40 73

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 342 Annaert Wouter           AVT  12,25 Jun 94

2 2891 Van Regenmortel Stefan   SGOL 12,28 Sen 78

3 409 Zhang Kevin              GRIM 12,53 Jun 95

4 6078 De Roover Andy           ROBA 12,91 M35 77

5 6321 Vervloesem Erwin         ROBA 13,80 M40 72

6 4602 Houry Raymond            DCLA 14,46 M65 43

7 6591 Sannen Kris              ROBA 14,83 M35 74

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:49

Reeks:1

1 2686 Quintelier Matthias      ZWAT 44.24m 97

2 2623 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 30.50m 96

3 2630 Cool Siebe               ACHL 28.72m 96

4 2808 Hus Martijn              VMOL 23.49m 97

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=21:15

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

100 meter                 AC Dames AMH D/H Uur=19:33

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 1575 Follens T21 Sanne        LYRA 19,10 Sen 89

2 5432 Ceulemans Eliese         LYRA 20,34 Pup 2

3 1788 Gyselaers T21 Nele       LYRA 21,44 Sen 86



4 5431 Herremans - T21 Jadzia   LYRA 21,67 Pup 3

5 2915 Peeters T21 Nadine       AVZK 27,99 W40 70

6 405 Chauvaux T21 Joke        LYRA 28,06 Jun 94

100 meter                 AC Dames AMH D/H Uur=19:33

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2

1 2009 Kerkhofs T21 Petra       ROBA 15,05 Sen 82

2 2008 Cambre T21 Priscilla     ROBA 16,62 Sen 88

3 2960 Luyten T21 Nathalie      LYRA 16,80 Sch 96

4 407 Loos T21 Ena             LYRA 19,78 Jun 95

5 1749 Stroeckx Leen            ROBA 19,84 Sen 90

6 1873 Christiaens Natacha      LYRA 21,21 Sen 92

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=21:07

Reeks:1

1 3260 Beyens Stefan            ACHL 14.12m 87

2 2217 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 10.82m 87

3 2401 Peeters T21 Rob          LYRA 7.09m 87

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=21:07

Reeks:1

1 4622 Van Lent Jurgen          AVZK 8.65m M40 68

2 6093 Hiroux Serge             RCT  7.44m M40 69

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=21:06

Reeks:1

1 639 Willem Ben               LIER 11.84m 94

2 764 Seutin Bernard           LYRA 11.68m 95

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:09

Reeks:1

1 6545 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  9.58m M55 57

2 6320 Bosmans Freddy           ROBA 8.78m M50 59

3 4935 Goossens Remi            ACHL 7.81m M55 54

4 6553 Logist Yves              ACP  7.61m M55 54

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:00

Reeks:1

1 658 Bassleer Katinka         AVZK 2'28.39 99

2 1146 Schellekens Helena       ROBA 2'36.12 99

3 701 Jiroflee Lotta           DCLA 2'38.77 98

4 1141 Goovaerts Janne          ROBA 2'40.94 99

5 1315 Van Hoogten Marie        AVZK 2'44.93 98

6 662 Kerkaert Trui            BONH 2'46.76 98

7 1050 Verdoodt Andrea          ROBA 2'47.85 98

8 1271 Steegmans Anouk          LOOI 2'50.94 98

1173 Bosmans Berbe            LYRA     NA  98

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:34

Reeks:1



1 2644 Ryckaert Lana            LOOI 2'28.73 97

2 3311 Hermans Falke            LOOI 2'33.46 97

3 3115 Vermijs Saar             DAC  2'33.73 97

4 3034 Moreels Lara             DAC  2'34.96 97

5 2507 Van Den Schoor Sara      AVZK 2'37.12 97

6 2661 Vandenhove Lore          AVZK 2'37.96 97

7 2846 Cootmans Sara            ROBA 2'41.10 97

8 2709 Smets Ibich              AVZK 2'42.36 97

9 3035 Boelaert Els             DAC  2'46.28 96

10 2832 Aerts Kelly              LOOI 2'52.18 97

11 2508 Daems Olivia             AVZK 2'52.97 97

12 2509 Salaerts Anna            AVZK 2'53.82 97

13 2999 Bussels Tine             AVZK 3'12.75 97

14 2511 Gendarme Naomi           AVZK 3'37.99 97

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1

1 1122 Cavents Dries            LYRA 2'25.33 98

2 1142 Lemmens Tuur             ROBA 2'28.00 98

3 1329 Demol Brecht             ROBA 2'29.35 98

4 1244 Vanluchene Otto          LYRA 2'29.94 99

5 1727 Minne Aaron              LYRA 2'31.24 98

6 1233 De Bondt  Jeff           SPBO 2'50.95 98

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 2693 Rom Thomas               DCLA 2'13.42 96

2 3413 Van Daele Sam            WIBO 2'14.37 97

3 3221 t'Syen Jannick           LOOI 2'15.93 96

4 3256 Willemse Vincent         LIER 2'17.58 97

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:24

Reeks:3

1 489 Commers Lauren           ROBA 2'40.94 Jun 95

2 3538 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine  ROBA 2'44.31 W45 66

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:53

Reeks:1

1 5677 De Roover Benny          ROBA 2'12.54 M45 66

2 4634 Derdin Jos               AVZK 2'14.44 M40 71

3 6321 Vervloesem Erwin         ROBA 2'17.82 M40 72

4 5678 Verbist Wouter           ROBA 2'17.90 M40 73

5 5680 Vleugels Bart            ROBA 2'18.89 M35 74

6 5910 De Bondt Walter          SPBO 2'20.03 M40 68

7 5636 Vanherck Jean            LYRA 2'29.87 M55 55

8 5676 Maus Jan                 ROBA 2'33.23 M55 58

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:53

Reeks:2

1 458 Vermeulen Jelle          AVKA 2'02.29 Jun 94
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2 2398 Voorbraeck Stijn         LYRA 2'04.60 Sen 89

3 2378 Van De Velde Joris       ROBA 2'04.80 Sen 89

4 591 Van Dyck Niels           LOOI 2'06.48 Jun 95

5 657 Vervloesem Jeffrey       ROBA 2'09.40 Jun 95

6 2081 De Meutter Thomas        AVZK 2'13.65 Sen 90

7 5697 De Raet Jan              ROBA 2'16.50 M45 65

6247 Grymonpon Joost          ROBA     NA  M40 69

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=22:19

Reeks:1

1 1323 Claes Evelyne            RCT  10.38m 98

2 662 Kerkaert Trui            BONH 10.35m 98

3 719 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 10.24m 98

4 1541 Rabau Silke              RCT  9.69m 98

5 767 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL 9.04m 99

6 1218 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 8.95m 99

7 1302 Thompson Maaike          OLSE 8.50m 98

8 1124 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 8.43m 98

9 1794 Goossens Liesbeth        LYRA 7.60m 99

10 1048 Baillievier Joni         OLSE 7.34m 98

11 1324 De Krem Jennifer         RCT  6.90m 99

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:25

Reeks:1

1 2955 Peeters Nele             SPBO 10.40m 97

2 2998 Bussels Renee            AVZK 8.47m 97

3 2510 Onsea Gigi               AVZK 7.53m 96

4 2905 Huygen Ines              LYRA 7.43m 96

5 2709 Smets Ibich              AVZK 7.34m 97

6 3091 De Brandt Alyssa         LYRA 7.14m 97

7 2511 Gendarme Naomi           AVZK 6.68m 97

8 2661 Vandenhove Lore          AVZK 6.67m 97

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=22:25

Reeks:1

1 3010 Schepers Margot          DALO 7.33m W50 63

2 3393 Mertens Martine          MAC  6.97m W55 54

3 3042 Heylen Annie             ACHL 6.63m W55 56

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:52

Reeks:1

1 799 Fatoichan Joaquim        SPBO 45.61m 98

2 1246 Swinnen Ilias            LYRA 41.00m 98

3 1595 Lemouche Maarten         LYRA 37.18m 98

4 925 Quintelier Yannick       ZWAT 31.94m 98

5 840 Van Turnhout Jens        ACHL 28.12m 98

6 1227 Suykens Brent            SPBO 26.40m 99

7 1719 Cop Jonas                WIBO 20.52m 98

8 1260 Dehertogh Arne           SPBO 18.10m 99



discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=21:53

Reeks:1

1 6663 Janssens Francois        ACBR 37.35m M65 47

2 5578 Nys Jaak                 MAC  31.52m M70 43

3 4785 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 31.44m M60 49

4 6326 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 24.40m M70 43

5 7006 Meuris Alfons            AVZK 21.47m M75 33

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:55

Reeks:1

1 830 Poppelmonde Dries        AVZK 1.88m Jun 94

2 444 Verlinden Jasper         AVZK 1.88m Jun 95

3 764 Seutin Bernard           LYRA 1.80m Jun 95

342 Annaert Wouter           AVT      NG  Jun 94

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=21:54

Reeks:1

1 466 Van Hoogten Hanne        AVZK 1.52m Jun 95

2 1384 Vervloet Marlies         AVZK 1.20m Sen 89

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 1172 Steenmans Oona           LYRA 49,84 98

2 765 Huysmans Rieth           ACHL 50,25 98

3 1272 Vandenbergh Joke         LOOI 50,52 98

4 1257 Cools Lena               ACHL 51,06 99

5 1010 Robben Jits              ACHL 52,05 98

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:2

1 1630 De Ryck Theresa          ROBA 46,36 98

2 941 Van Den Eynde Hanne      WIBO 46,51 99

3 1631 De Ryck Clara            ROBA 46,74 99

4 1302 Thompson Maaike          OLSE 48,33 98

5 1144 Dewijngaert Liese        ROBA 48,34 99

6 1011 Robben Jinthe            ACHL 49,49 99

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:54

Reeks:1

1 2860 Philips Lotte            SPBO 47,25 97

2 2501 Gantois Stefanie         DCLA 47,59 97

3 3183 De Ryck Anna             ROBA 50,92 96

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=21:24

Reeks:1

1 1022 Hiroux Laure-anne        RCT  2.60m 99

2 802 Driesen Hanneke          ACHL 2.30m 99

3 720 Jansen Jana              VMOL 2.20m 99

4 1051 Peeters Silke            ATAC 2.10m 99



polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=21:25

Reeks:1

1 2873 Chaoui Nora              LYRA 2.50m 97

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=21:26

Reeks:1

558 De Vocht Elien           AVZK     GP  Jun 95

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:55

Reeks:1

1 888 Van Dyck Jorn            ACHL 38,74 98

2 1168 Ons Vincent              LIER 39,61 98

3 973 Huyck Hannes             SPBO 39,89 98

4 709 Salien Aaron             AVZK 45,52 99

5 773 Surgeon Yannick          VMOL 46,47 98

6 1074 Verbeeck  Romain         SGOL 52,93 98

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:04

Reeks:1

1 2871 Vander Kuylen Christiaan DCLA 38,92 96

2 2943 Lemouche Lindert         LYRA 40,02 97

3 2942 Vlaminckx Sander         LYRA 40,27 97

4 2808 Hus Martijn              VMOL 40,50 97

5 3188 Demont  Elias            SPBO 42,71 97

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:04

Reeks:2

1 3079 Swinnen Jef              VMOL 37,42 96

2 2876 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 38,17 97

3 2654 Janssen Dries            ACHL 38,39 96

4 2947 Goetschalckx Vincent     LYRA 39,03 97

5 3102 Janssens Kamiel          SGOL 39,74 96

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:09

Reeks:1

1 1736 Janssens Marijne         SGOL 43,41 Sen 93

2 2009 Kerkhofs T21 Petra       ROBA 50,38 Sen 82

3 3480 De Veuster Ilse          AVZK 52,25 W40 70

4 3995 De Clerck Ann            RCG  60,79 W40 73

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:09

Reeks:2

1 1236 Van Gestel Bo            VMOL 44,92 Sen 90

2 1195 Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL 45,88 Sen 92

3 2913 Gillhaus Angelique       AVZK 47,86 W45 65

4 2917 Crauwels Anja            AVZK 55,60 W40 73

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:19

Reeks:1

1 6078 De Roover Andy           ROBA 40,86 M35 77



2 672 Grymonpon T21 Bram       ROBA 45,96 Jun 94

3 4602 Houry Raymond            DCLA 48,42 M65 43

4 5289 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 54,33 M55 55

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:19

Reeks:2

1 342 Annaert Wouter           AVT  37,71 Jun 94

2 2430 Simons Stefan            LYRA 39,26 Sen 91

3 2397 Verbruggen Bart          LYRA 43,14 Sen 90

2942 Michielsen Lieven        SGOL     NG  Sen 91

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=22:56

Reeks:1

1 2623 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 9.63m 96

2 2630 Cool Siebe               ACHL 9.53m 96

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=22:57

Reeks:1

1 4785 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 8.65m M60 49

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=21:35

Reeks:1

1 1096 Peeters Bloeme           AVZK 5'53.53 99 PK 1

2 914 Duthoo Elise             DUFF 6'12.18 98 PK 2

3 905 Truyers Marte            VMOL 6'29.79 98 PK 3

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=22:48

Reeks:1

1 2217 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 30.42m Sen 87

1 720 Jacobs Brett             ADD  37.50m Jun 94

2 5761 Marien Sven              AVZK 27.41m M40 69

2 639 Willem Ben               LIER 34.49m Jun 94

3 2401 Peeters T21 Rob          LYRA 19.17m Sen 87

3 443 Vervloet Michiel         AVZK 19.02m Jun 95

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=22:49

Reeks:1

1 6553 Logist Yves              ACP  27.36m M55 54

2 6545 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  27.11m M55 57

3 6128 Thompson Hilton*         OLSE 26.75m M50 61

4 6320 Bosmans Freddy           ROBA 24.99m M50 59

5 4935 Goossens Remi            ACHL 20.03m M55 54

6 5289 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 12.49m M55 55

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=21:48

Reeks:1

1 713 Peeters Dries            ACBR 4'51.89 99 PK 1

2 1165 Daenens  Simon           DCLA 5'14.99 98

3 907 Van Bockstaele Maarten   LIER 5'23.52 99 PK 2

4 1480 Bulens Jelle             DAC  5'26.24 99



5 1000 Vermeulen Niels          AVKA 5'28.32 98 PK 3

6 755 Van Lierop Wout          DCLA 5'32.24 98

7 1016 Lembrechts  Wannes       WIBO 5'41.04 99

8 796 Corstjens Siebe          VMOL 5'51.61 98

9 895 Clockaerts Remko         HAKI 6'00.19 99

2000m steeple 0,762m AC Dames SCH + MAS Uur=22:05

Reeks:1

1 3039 Van Craenenbroeck Eline  DAC  7'38.15 Sch 97

2 2573 Corstjens Maya           VMOL 7'51.35 Sch 97 PK 1

3 2929 Van den Brande Eline     RAM  8'09.10 Sch 97 PK 2

4 2574 Kelchtermans Diete       VMOL 8'45.22 Sch 97 PK 3

5 2515 Peeters Katelijne        ACBR 9'11.02 Sch 97

2000m steeple 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=22:04

Reeks:1

1 6661 Jacobs Rene              ACHL 8'50.19 M60 49 PK 1

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:57

Reeks:1

1 1539 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 7.73m Sen 91

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=23:01

Reeks:1

1 4134 Van Heuckelom Marleen    LYRA 7.98m 66

2 3016 Boelen Diana             VMOL 6.39m W40 69

3 3645 Croes Anne-marie         SPBO 4.88m W45 67

3000m steeple 0,762m JSM Dames  Uur=22:27

Reeks:1

1 1395 Truyers Goele            VMOL 11'46.01 Sen 92 PK 1

2 395 Vercauteren Sigrid       AVKA 11'48.04 Jun 94 PK 2

3 293 Leemans Lisse            DUFF 13'29.43 Jun 95 PK 3

2000m steeple 0,914m Sch Heren  Uur=22:41

Reeks:1

1 2068 Colquhoun Timote    DS   6'36.98 97

2 3018 Lyssens Brecht           ROBA 6'42.35 96

3 2582 Verlinden Simon          DCLA 6'50.03 97

4 3072 De Munck Maarten         AVLO 6'50.77 96

5 3192 Van Laethem Gaetan       ACP  6'59.77 97

6 3407 Van Den Broeck Arne      LYRA 7'34.59 96 PK 1

7 2920 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 8'17.29 97 PK 2

3000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=23:05

Reeks:1

1 2256 Hendrickx Tomas          ARAC 9'36.17 Sen 81 PK 1

2 688 Torbeyns Jef             DAC  9'59.06 Jun 95

3 2216 Goossens Andy            ACHL 10'24.99 Sen 81 PK 2

4 2398 Voorbraeck Stijn         LYRA 11'00.77 Sen 89 PK 3
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5 335 Peeters Stijn            ACBR 11'18.66 Jun 94 PK 1

6 4860 Spiessens Koen           SPBO 11'21.55 M40 71 PK 1

7 4237 Naniwe Gilles            WS   12'10.04 Mas 76

8 5318 Van De Vreken Luc        AVKA 12'10.92 M45 64 PK 1

9 4907 Jacobs Stijn             ACHL 12'37.54 M35 77 PK 1

10 6080 Tytgat Redgy             ROBA 12'37.96 M55 56

328 Bassleer Berend          AVZK     NA  Jun 94

5000 meter                JSM Heren DAMES EN HEREN Uur=23:28

Reeks:1

1 2287 Nijs Michiel             ROBA 15'57.15 Sen 92

2 2680 Vermeylen Michael        ROBA 15'57.36 Sen 84

3 5045 De Kinderen Luc          ARAC 16'35.76 M45 64

4 1155 Rens Els                 AVZK 17'01.98 Sen 83

5 6146 Heylen Bart              AVZK 17'28.59 M45 66

6 4627 De Cock Marc             AVZK 17'43.94 M45 67

7 2285 Beynaerts Kim            ROBA 18'06.22 Sen 85

8 5058 Smets Frans              ARAC 18'57.49 M50 61

9 5870 Biscop Dirk              ROBA 18'58.85 M45 64

10 1652 Vanhoegaerden Lien       BAV  20'15.34 Sen 92

2080 Nevelsteen Kristof       AVZK     NA  Sen 84

4638 Naets  Ivo               AVZK     NA  M50 62

4634 Derdin Jos               AVZK     NA  M40 71

100 meter                 AC Heren AMH Uur=19:46

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 2557 Peeters - T21 Bob        AVZK 16,37 Sch 97

2 3760 Van De Velde - T21 Hanne. LYRA 19,25 Ben 6

3 1809 Beullens T21 Wesley      AVZK 19,45 Sen 85

4 9779 Thys Tristan             LYRA 19,75 Pup 3

5 3386 Ruiz B1 Sergio           AVZK 25,47 Sch 96

100 meter                 AC Heren AMH Uur=19:46

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4

1 330 Van Pelt T21 Juan        AVZK 13,28 Jun 94

2 8684 Marien Jaimy             LYRA 15,74 Min 0

3 2735 Van Den Bulck T21 Bert   LYRA 16,43 Sen 92

4 2938 Tobback T21 Ruben        LYRA 17,24 Sch 97

5 9033 Verbruggen  - T21 Hannes LYRA 17,61 Min 0

6 8948 Van Camp T21 Sinem       ROBA 18,49 Min 1

100 meter                 AC Heren AMH Uur=19:46

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2

1 672 Grymonpon T21 Bram       ROBA 14,03 Jun 94

2 2394 Casteels T21 Bart        LYRA 14,17 Sen 82

3 2403 Jacobs - T21 Kevin       LYRA 14,82 Sen 92

4 1452 Grymonpon T21 Ward       ROBA 15,17 Cad 98

5 1687 Van Cauwenbergh - T21 Va. ROBA 15,83 Cad 98

6 5898 Lauwers - T21 Mario      ROBA 17,88 M45 65
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HOCKEY          AC Dames HOCKEY AMH Uur=19:52

Reeks:1

1 2009 Kerkhofs T21 Petra       ROBA 26.87m Sen 82

2 5431 Herremans - T21 Jadzia   LYRA 16.26m Pup 3

3 2960 Luyten T21 Nathalie      LYRA 14.51m Sch 96

4 1749 Stroeckx Leen            ROBA 13.13m Sen 90

5 1575 Follens T21 Sanne        LYRA 13.09m Sen 89

6 2008 Cambre T21 Priscilla     ROBA 11.85m Sen 88

7 407 Loos T21 Ena             LYRA 11.25m Jun 95

8 1873 Christiaens Natacha      LYRA 9.80m Sen 92

9 5432 Ceulemans Eliese         LYRA 9.40m Pup 2

10 2915 Peeters T21 Nadine       AVZK 8.11m W40 70

11 1788 Gyselaers T21 Nele       LYRA 5.77m Sen 86

12 405 Chauvaux T21 Joke        LYRA 4.53m Jun 94




